For more information, visit rvlti.com or call 1-844-785-8324.
LED Thin Panel
The Energy-Efficient LED Solution
The RVLT LED Thin Panel can be installed in standard T-bar drop
ceilings or hung with chain or cable and features an ivory-white,
powder-coated aluminum frame with an  edge-lit diffuser for
smooth light distribution.
This unique thin panel replaces 2’ x 2’ or 2’ x 4’

50 = 5000
– D = Dimmable
TECHNICAL DATA   (Subject to change. Configuration examples only. See order logic above for more options.)
Catalog No. Product
SKU No. Wattage Lens Mounting Input Voltage
(VAC)
Color Temp
(K)  Lumens Efficacy
(lm/W) CRI Illumination
Angle
Rated Avg.
Life (Hours)
Operating
Temp. (°F)
2’ x 2’ Dimmable Thin Panel
TP-22-30-F-35-D 150310-003 30W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 3500 2,706 85.9 80.9 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-22-30-F-40-D 150310-001  30W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 4000 2,706 85.9 80.9 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-22-30-F-50-D 150310-002  30W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 5000 2,706 85.9 80.9 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-22-40-F-35-D 150312-003 40W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 3500 3,296 83.2 80.7 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-22-40-F-40-D 150312-001  40W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 4000 3,296 83.2 80.7 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-22-40-F-50-D 150312-002  40W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 5000 3,464 91.9 80.7 160 50,000 -4 to 122
2’ x 4’ Dimmable Thin Panel
TP-24-50-F-35-D 150320-003 50W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 3500 4,193 87.2 80 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-24-50-F-40-D 150320-001  50W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 4000 4,193 87.2 80 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-24-50-F-50-D 150320-002  50W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 5000 4,193 87.2 82.3 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-24-75-F-35-D 150321-003 75W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 3500 6,845 88.9 80.5 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-24-75-F-40-D 150321-001  75W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 4000 6,845 88.9 80.5 160 50,000 -4 to 122
TP-24-75-F-50-D 150321-002  75W Frosted  T-Bar/Chain 120-277 5000 6,845 88.9 80.5 160 50,000 -4 to 122
Product is DLC listed.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
2’ x 2’ LED Thin Panel / 150312-001 2’ x 4’ LED Thin Panel / 150320-002 2’ x 4’ LED Thin Panel / 150321-001
For more information, visit rvlti.com or call 1-844-785-8324. © 2015 Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.